Data sheet
HPE Aruba Networking User Experience
Insight is a digital experience monitoring
solution that validates network health and
application performance and troubleshoots
problems that affect day-to-day user
experience. HPE Aruba Networking User
Experience Insight is ideal for campus,

R4X01AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE 3-Years Subscription E-STU
R4X02AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE 5-Year Subscription E-STU
Ordering information
Table 2. Ordering information of HPE Aruba Networking User Experience Insight
Part number Description
S3M54AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE Configurable Subscription SaaS
S3M56AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE 1-year Subscription SaaS
S3M57AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE 3-year Subscription SaaS
S3M58AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI LTE 5-year Subscription SaaS
HPE Aruba Networking User Experience Insight Agent for Windows, MAC, and Android
S2D97AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 1-year Cloud Sub E-STU
S2D98AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 3-year Cloud Sub E-STU
S2D99AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 5-year Cloud Sub E-STU
S4A70AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI Configurable Subscription SaaS
S2D97AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 1 year Cloud Sub AAS
S2D98AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 3 year Cloud Sub AAS
S2D99AAS HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent 5 year Cloud Sub AAS
HPE Aruba Networking User Experience Insight Agent for Zebra devices
R8R05AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent for Zebra Cloud 1-year Subscription E-STU
R8R06AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent for Zebra Cloud 3-years Subscription E-STU
R8R07AAE HPE Aruba Networking UXI Agent for Zebra Cloud 5-years Subscription E-STU